
55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start- 
zeit

Start-
nummer Name Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

08:30 1 Rott Franz 02:44,78 00:02:44,78

08:32 2 Brehme Nils 03:36,38 00:06:21,16

08:36 3 Hartwig Maik 03:31,16 00:09:52,32

08:39 4 Zeibig Hagen 03:26,92 00:13:19,24

08:43 5 Brehme Jasmin 03:50,54 00:17:09,78

08:47 6 Lauerwald Luisa 04:02,32 00:21:12,10

08:51 7 Büchse Valentin 04:28,64 00:25:40,74

08:55 8 Krebs Jacob 03:52,62 00:29:33,36

08:59 9 Körner Max 03:13,73 00:32:47,09

09:02 10 Dennhardt Lukas 03:34,79 00:36:21,88

09:06 11 Martschenko Nikita 03:26,98 00:39:48,86

09:09 12 Leupold Paul 04:23,04 00:44:11,90

09:14 13 Macedo Maria 04:36,66 00:48:48,56

09:18 14 Schleichardt Paula 04:26,32 00:53:14,88

09:23 15 Ballhaus Stella 04:37,75 00:57:52,63

09:27 16 Koske Amelie 03:50,04 01:01:42,67

09:31 17 Ballhaus Henri 04:00,79 01:05:43,46

09:35 18 Schleicher Lea-Celine 03:33,00 01:09:16,46

09:39 19 Benad Klara Marie 04:09,10 01:13:25,56

09:43 20 Thiel Lucas 03:25,70 01:16:51,26

09:46 21 Bernhardt Anton 03:39,54 01:20:30,80

09:50 22 Wiedemann Cedric 03:39,28 01:24:10,08

09:54 23 Janietz Thorben 03:27,80 01:27:37,88

09:57 24 Mickley Lena 03:58,62 01:31:36,50

10:01 25 Hortsch Leonard 04:26,19 01:36:02,69

10:06 26 Richter Vanessa 04:23,99 01:40:26,68

10:10 27 Zierenner Kim 03:55,15 01:44:21,83

10:14 28 Römhild Leony 03:53,58 01:48:15,41

10:18 29 Kopprasch Theo 04:14,48 01:52:29,89

10:22 30 Wagner Moritz 04:54,30 01:57:24,19

10:27 31 Gubelt Michael 03:52,56 02:01:16,75

10:31 32 Schulz Isabel 04:57,35 02:06:14,10

10:36 33 Gronau Lotta 04:40,08 02:10:54,18

10:40 34 Hauke Reneé 05:02,40 02:15:56,58

SVS Staffel II



55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start- 
zeit

Start-
nummer Name Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

SVS Staffel II

10:45 35 Karl Niklas 04:09,06 02:20:05,64

10:50 36 Ludwig Johanna 05:59,58 02:26:05,22

10:56 37 Wagner Laura 04:34,01 02:30:39,23

11:00 38 Voigt Lina 04:58,18 02:35:37,41

11:05 39 Koske Amelie 03:27,97 02:39:05,38

11:09 40 Ludwig Andrea 04:14,17 02:43:19,55

11:13 41 Gubelt Michael 04:49,35 02:48:08,90

11:18 42 Neumann Michelle 03:56,14 02:52:05,04

11:22 43 Eberhardt Lilli 04:37,68 02:56:42,72

11:26 44 Liebau Jan 04:38,88 03:01:21,60

11:31 45 Benad Franz 03:16,51 03:04:38,11

11:34 46 Hauboldt Marie 04:37,63 03:09:15,74

11:39 47 Koske Amelie 04:09,94 03:13:25,68

11:43 48 Eckardt Nele 03:49,53 03:17:15,21

11:47 49 Stockhaus Ella 04:30,26 03:21:45,47

11:51 50 Damm Alexandra 04:18,33 03:26:03,80

11:56 51 Töppe Celina 04:48,32 03:30:52,12

12:00 52 Klehm Hannes 03:16,68 03:34:08,80

12:04 53 Richter Silas 03:49,45 03:37:58,25

12:07 54 Schreiber Sara 04:02,76 03:42:01,01

12:12 55 Hölzer Anne 04:27,77 03:46:28,78


